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Bib #
1285
1284
1287
1282
1277
1269
1279
1278
1276
1275
1281
1286

Name
BEN JENNINGS
SARA IBBETSON
ROD PHILLIPS
DWAYNE SMITH
JACKIE HUMPHREYS
KELLI COBLE
KIM LISS
DAVE LISS
JANET HALEY
CHUCK HALEY
CINDY REDDING
ROD PENNINGTON

Shelby's Run 10K Results

Finish Time
41:15.24
43:06.24
47:45.71
54:54.59
54:54.96
58:22.09

1:01:41.49
1:01:41.54
1:11:32.35
1:11:33.25
1:14:09.36
1:14:11.26

Pace
6:39
6:57
7:42
8:51
8:51
9:25
9:57
9:57
11:32
11:32
11:58
11:58

Age
41
34
65
44
34
33
47
47
57
57
61
60

Gender
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Awards
1st Overall Male
1st Overall Female
2nd Overall Male
3rd Overall Male
2nd Overall Female
3rd Overall Female



