

Shelby's Run 10K Results



Place	Bib#	Name	Finish Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Awards
1	1285	BEN JENNINGS	41:15.24	6:39	41	M	1st Overall Male
2	1284	SARA IBBETSON	43:06.24	6:57	34	F	1st Overall Female
3	1287	ROD PHILLIPS	47:45.71	7:42	65	М	2nd Overall Male
4	1282	DWAYNE SMITH	54:54.59	8:51	44	М	3rd Overall Male
5	1277	JACKIE HUMPHREYS	54:54.96	8:51	34	F	2nd Overall Female
6	1269	KELLI COBLE	58:22.09	9:25	33	F	3rd Overall Female
7	1279	KIM LISS	1:01:41.49	9:57	47	F	
8	1278	DAVE LISS	1:01:41.54	9:57	47	М	
9	1276	JANET HALEY	1:11:32.35	11:32	57	F	
10	1275	CHUCK HALEY	1:11:33.25	11:32	57	М	
11	1281	CINDY REDDING	1:14:09.36	11:58	61	F	
12	1286	ROD PENNINGTON	1:14:11.26	11:58	60	М	

